
1-1
NO PART NO PART NAME QT　SOURCE NOTE／COMMENTS CAST

1 10102−4E4R3　　　　 ENGINE ASSY（P10−SR20DE） 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

2 14035−53J10　　　　 GASKET−MANIFOLD 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

3 14000−95N　　　　　 INLET MANIFOLD 1 GRISTON ●

4 1000−S59−A000　　　 FCR CARBURETOR（023−φ41） 1 TOMITA／KElHIN

5 3GM−13597−00　　　 INSULATOR 2 TOMITA／YAMAHA

6 3GM−13598−00　　　 INSULATOR 2 TOMITA／YAMAHA

7 90450−57034　　　　 CLUMP BAND 8 TOMITA／YAMAHA

8 4FN−14561−00　　　　 O RING 4 TOMITA／YAMAHA

9 4FN−1440F−00　　　 JOINT，AIR FILTER 4 TOMITA／YAMAHA

10 4FN−14453−00　　　 JOINT，AIR CLEANER 4 TOMITA／YAMAHA

11 90460−65195　　　　　 CLUMP BAND 4 TOMITA／YAMAHA

12 16110−95N　　　　　 HOLDER，WIRE 1 GRISTON

13 14013−95N　　　　　 CHAMBER（FRP） 1 RAWLSON

14 16578−16Y01　　　　 HOSE AIR DUCT 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

15 16526−95N　　　　　 BOX UPR ELEMENT（FRP） 1 RAWLSON

16 16546−V0100　　　　　 ELEMENT ASSY 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

17 16528−95N　　　　　 BOX LWR ELEMENT（FRP） 1 RAWLSON

18 16577−95N　　　　　 AIR，DUCT（FRP） 1 RAWLSON

19 11210−95N　　　　　　 ENGINE MOUNT RH 1 MUSSETT ENG ●

20 56219−33P00　　　　　 BUSH 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

21 11945−95N　　　　　 STAY，IDLE PULLEY 1 MUSSETT ENG ●

22 11925−05U00　　　　 PULLEY 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

23 22170−95N　　　　　 ADAPTOR，DISTRIBUTOR 1 MUSSETT ENG

24 22171−95N　　　　　 HEAD，TIP DISTRIBUTOR 1 GRiSTON

25 22100−53Y10　　　　 DISTRIBUTOR 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

27 22440−57Y10　　　　 PLUG LEAD SET 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

28 14950−41B00　　　　 CANISTER 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

29 64824−41B00　　　　 BRACKET 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

30 14812−30P10　　　　 EAI VALVE 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

31 14821−30P10　　　　　 PIPE−EAI 1 TOMITA／NISSAN

32 14910−95N　　　　　 ADAPTOR，TV VALVE 1 MUSSETT ENG

34 16590−95N　　　　 STRAP（AIRBOX） 1 RAWLSONS PART OF 1−1．15

35 16579−95N　　　　　　 JOINT HOSE 1 GRISTON

ISSUE NO：3 24TH FEBRUARY 1997

ENGINE, FUEL GROUP(ENGINE)



1-1
NO PART NO PART NAME QT SOURCE NOTE /COMMENTS CAST

36 HEM8-3-2 HOSE NIPPLE(1/8NPT) 3 THINK AUTOMOTIVE

37 3225-10050 HOSE φ3(FOR PETROL) 1 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

38 3225-10050 HOSE φ3(FOR PETROL) 1 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

39 TRS8-6-8 T"PIECE φ8-φ6-φ8(NORMA)" 1 INDFAST

40 3225-10053 HOSE φ8(FOR PETROL) 1 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

41 3225-10053 HOSE φ8(FOR PETROL) 1 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

42 3225-10052 HOSE φ6(FOR PETROL) 1 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

43 16901-0H810 LPS HOSE 1 TOMITA / NISSAN

46 HB7/11 HOSE BAND φ5 4 INDFAST

47 HB8/16 HOSE BAND φ8 11 INDFAST

48 HBS12/26 SPRING BAND φ16(12/26) 6 INDFAST

49 HB80/100 HOSE BAND φ90 2 INDFAST

50 B6/20 BOLT M6 X 1 L:20 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 2 INDFAST

51 BB6/20S BOLT M6 X 1 L:20 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 7 INDFAST

52 B8/30 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:30(CAP SCREW) 10 INDFAST

53 B10/25 BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:25(CAP SCREW) 3 INDFAST

54 B10/30 BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:30(CAP SCREW) 3 INDFAST

55 B12/70F BOLT M12 X 1.25 L:70(CAP SCREW) 1 INDFAST

56 NL6 NUT LOCKING M6 X 1 3 INDFAST

57 NL8 NUT LOCKING M8 X 1.25 2 INDFAST

58 NL12F NUT LOCKING M12 X 1.25 1 INDFAST

59 VV6 WASHER M6 23 INDFAST

60 W8 WASHER M8 10 INDFAST

61 W10 WASHER M10 6 INDFAST

62 W12 WASHER M12 2 INDFAST

63 TV STOPPER 1

64 WATER TEMP SENSOR 1 TOMITA PART OF2-4.1

65 3225-10052 HOSE φ5(FOR PETROL) 1 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

66 3225-10053 HOSE φ8(FOR PETROL) 2 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT

67 NW5 WELL-NUT (RAWL-NUT) M5 5 INDFAST

68 NW6 WELL-NUT (RAWL-NUT) M6 7 INDFAST

69 B4/12 BOLT M4 X 0.7 L:12(CAP SCREW) 2 INDFAST

70 NL4 LOCK NUT M4 X 0.7 2 INDFAST

ISSUE　N0:-3 24TH FEBRUARY1997

ENGINE, FUEL GROUP(ENGINE)



1-1
NO PART NO PART NAME QT SOURCE NOTE /COMMENTS CAST

73 3225-10053 HOSE φ8(FOR PETROL) 2 FELL ARTHUR BENNETT PART OF 1-1.4

74 AZ-70 BOLT M5 X 0.8 L:12 8 TOMITA

75 B5/20 BOLT M5 X 0.8 L:20(CAP SCREW) 5 INDFAST

76 W5 WASHER M5 5 INDFAST

77 WS6 SPRING WASHER M6 2 INDFAST

78 WS8 SPRING WASHER M8 12 INDFAST

79 WS10 SPRING WASHER M10 6 INDFAST

80 16527-95N HOSE END,AIR BOX 1 GRISTON

82 16528-95N AIR BOX,TAKE OFF 1 GRISTON

83 W8 WASHER M8 1 INDFAST

84 RV4 POP RIVET (TUCKET TAPD 48S) 4 INDFAST

85 WC12 COPPER WASHER M12 2 INDFAST

86 WC10 COPPER WASHER M10 1 INDFAST

87 P15/20 P CLIP15/20(NORMA) 2 INDFAST

88 P15/8 P CLIP15/8(NORMA) 1 INDFAST

89 TS-8 "T"PIECE φ8(NORMA) 1 INDFAST

ISSUE　N0:-3 24TH FEBRUARY1997

ENGINE, FUEL GROUP(ENGINE)


